BLIND PLUG M8, PLASTIC,
10 pieces
Art.No.: 3858627
Weight: 0.001
Country of origin: DE
Model designation: M8 MALE PLASTIC CAP
Screw plug M8×1 mm (for female)
without gasket
Plastic, hex
Quantity: 10 pcs.
Link to Product
Illustration
Commercial data
Product may differ from Image
ECLASS-6.0 23111190
ECLASS-6.1 23111190
ECLASS-7.0 23111190
ECLASS-8.0 23111190
ECLASS-9.0 23111102
ECLASS-10.1 23111190
ECLASS-11.1 23111102
ECLASS-12.0 23111102
ETIM-5.0 EC002585
customs tariff number 39269097
customs tariff number 39269097
EAN 4048879058605